Edgar Filing: PERRIGO CO - Form 4

PERRIGO C Form 4 May 16, 200									
FORM	1							OMB A	PPROVAL
	UNITED STAT			ND EXC D.C. 205		IGE (COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check th if no long	ner.				~			Expires:	January 31, 2005
subject to Section 1 Form 4 o	6. SIAIEMENI		ES IN B ECURI		CIAI	. OW	NERSHIP OF	Estimated a burden hou response	average Irs per
Form 5 obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	inue. Section 17(a) of th		y Holdi	ing Comp	pany	Act of	f 1935 or Section	·	
(Print or Type I	Responses)								
	Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u>	2. Issuer Na Symbol PERRIGO			rading	ç	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Per	son(s) to
(Least)	(First) (Middle)		L	-			(Checl	k all applicable	e)
(Last) BRIDGEW BRIDGE ST	(First) (Middle) ATER PLACE, 333 IREET NW	3. Date of Ear (Month/Day/2 05/14/2007	Year)	nsaction			X Director Officer (give below)	title 10% below)	o Owner er (specify
	(Street)	4. If Amendm Filed(Month/D		e Original			6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M	One Reporting Pe	erson
GRAND RA	APIDS, MI 49504						Person		porting
(City)	(State) (Zip)	Table I -	Non-De	erivative So	ecurit	ies Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	lly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	any	tion Date, if Tr	ransaction ode	n(A) or Dis (D)	sposed	of	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	
		Co	ode V	Amount	or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock							5,577	D	
Common Stock	11/21/2006	(G V	6,694	D	\$0	5,001,208	I	See Footnote (1)
Common Stock	11/22/2006	(G V	14,241	D	\$0	4,986,967	I	See Footnote
Common Stock	11/27/2006	(G V	2,930	D	\$ 0	4,984,037	I	See Footnote

Edgar Filing: PERRIGO CO - Form 4

Common Stock	11/28/2006	G	V 3,994	D	\$ 0	4,980,043	Ι	See Footnote (1)
Common Stock	11/30/2006	G	V 5,463	D	\$ 0	4,974,580	Ι	See Footnote (1)
Common Stock	12/01/2006	G	V 1,218	D	\$ 0	4,835,102	Ι	See Footnote (1)
Common Stock	12/04/2006	G	V 1,003	D	\$ 0	4,834,099	Ι	See Footnote (1)
Common Stock	04/09/2007	G	V 276	D	\$ 0	4,833,823	Ι	See Footnote (1)
Common Stock	04/10/2007	G	V 1,239	D	\$ 0	4,832,584	Ι	See Footnote (1)
Common Stock	04/11/2007	G	V 6,730	D	\$ 0	4,825,854	Ι	See Footnote (1)
Common Stock	04/12/2007	G	V 2,144	D	\$ 0	4,823,710	Ι	See Footnote (1)
Common Stock	04/13/2007	G	V 5,498	D	\$ 0	4,818,212	Ι	See Footnote (1)
Common Stock						93,419	Ι	See Footnote (2)
Common Stock						175,000	Ι	See Footnote (3)
Common Stock						175,000	Ι	See Footnote (4)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: PERRIGO CO - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities	8. Price Derivat Security (Instr. 5
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Variable Prepaid Stock Purchase Agreement	<u>(5)</u>	05/14/2007		J	0 (5)	(5)	<u>(5)</u>	Common Stock	0 (5)	<u>(5)</u>
Variable Prepaid Stock Purchase Agreement	<u>(6)</u>	05/14/2007		J	0 (6)	<u>(6)</u>	<u>(6)</u>	Common Stock	0 (6)	<u>(6)</u>

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
JANDERNOA MICHAEL J BRIDGEWATER PLACE 333 BRIDGE STREET NW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49504	Х						
Signatures							
Michael J. 05	5/16/2007						

Jandernoa <u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Michael J. Jandernoa Trust of which the reporting person is the Trustee.
- (2) Susan M. Jandernoa Trust of which Mrs. Jandernoa is the trustee.
- (3) JSIG, LLC of which the reporting person and his spouse are the sole members.
- (4) The JSIG Charitable Remainder Trust of which JSIG, LLC is the settlor and income beneficiary.

Reporting Owners

(5) See attached pages 3 and 4.

(6) See attached page 5

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.